
February 2019
Sunday, 3 February to
Thursday, 7 February Sports Week

Wednesday, 6 February Drop In for Coffee 7.30 am

Thursday, 7 February Sports Assembly 7.30 am

Sunday, 10 February to
Thursday, 14 February Half Term Break

Sunday, 17 February
School Reopens

Pret-a-Portrait Photo Reshoot

Tuesday, 19 February Student Voice and Global Campus
Parent Seminar 12.30 pm

Wednesday, 20 February
and Thursday, 21 February STEAM Days

Thursday, 21 February House Assembly 7.30 am

Monday, 25 February Parent Teacher Consultation 2.00 pm to
6.00 pm

Tuesday, 26 February Education City Parent Seminar 7.30 am

Thursday, 28 February

Eco Day
No Power Hour, No Paper Day and No Plastic Cups

Year 1/2B Assembly 7.30 am

Rayyan Campus


